Table S1 
Sequences of AlkBH2
	Gene
	Sequences

	[bookmark: OLE_LINK91]AlkBH2 forward primer
	5’-TCCTCTTCCGGCACAAAGAC-3’

	AlkBH2 reverse primer
	5’-GGGGTGGTTCATCATCAGCA-3’

	AlkBH2 silencing
	5’-TGGACAGATTCCTGGTGAAAG-3’



Table S2 
Antibodies used for Western blotting
	Antibody
	Company
	Solution

	AlkBH2
	Proteintech, Wuhan, China
	1:1000

	[bookmark: OLE_LINK113]MCM-2
	[bookmark: OLE_LINK94]Boster, Wuhan, Chian
	1:500

	[bookmark: _Hlk201222969]PCNA
	Proteintech, Wuhan, China
	1:1000

	Cyclins D1
	[bookmark: OLE_LINK98]Abcam, UK
	1:1000

	Actin
	[bookmark: OLE_LINK97]Servicebio, Wuhan, Chian
	1:500

	P56
	Boster, Wuhan, Chian
	1:500

	P16
	Cell signaling technology, USA
	1:1000

	Rb
	[bookmark: OLE_LINK102]Proteintech, Wuhan, China
	1:1000

	E-Cadherin
	[bookmark: OLE_LINK99]Servicebio, Wuhan, Chian
	1:500

	Vimentin
	[bookmark: OLE_LINK100]Boster, Wuhan, Chian
	1:500

	Snail
	[bookmark: OLE_LINK103]Abcam, UK
	1:1000

	FGFR
	Servicebio, Wuhan, Chian
	1:500

	RAS
	Boster, Wuhan, Chian
	1:500

	RAF
	[bookmark: OLE_LINK101]Boster, Wuhan, Chian
	1:500

	MEK
	Boster, Wuhan, Chian
	1:500

	ERK
	Proteintech, Wuhan, China
	1:500

	P-PI3K
	Abcam, UK
	1:500

	PI3K
	Abcam, UK
	1:1000

	P-AKT
	Abcam, UK
	1:500

	AKT
	Abcam, UK
	1:1000



